LIVING SEASIDE

REALTY GROUP

Residential

1,912 Sqft - 90 Delco Cemetery Road, Delco,
North Carolina 28436

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:

# Baths - Full:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
List Price/SqFt:

Status:

Days on Market:

Sold Price:

Close Date:

Sold Price/SqFt:

Residential
Sold
100401933
$270,000

3

8

2

2

1,912 Sqft
1977

0.86 Acre
$149
Closed

24
$270,000
12/04/2023

$141

Features

J

Fireplace:

Total # Garage

Spaces:
+ Rooms: Kitchen
Level:
+ Roof:
+ Road
Type/Frontage:
= Interior Features:

First

Architectural Shingle

Public (city/cty/st)

1st Floor Master



Address Information

Country: UsS
State: NC
County: Columbus
City: Delco
Subdivision: Other
Zipcode: 28436
Street: Delco Cemetery
Street Number: 90
Street Suffix: Road

Additional Information

Office Name: Henry & Company
Real Estate
v Sub-Type: Single Family Residence

Tax Year: 01/01/1970
Waterview: Yes
Office ID: 2017053114071223
0793000000

Agent ID: 2018050819072635
4195000000

o Foundation:
+ Construction Type: Stick Built

+ Construction:

New No
Construction:

Stories: 1
Waterfront: No

+/ Porch/Balcony/Dec o]

k:

+ Exterior Finish:

Siding

Crawl Space

Wood Frame

Brick Veneer, Wood

Neighborhood

Elementary
School:

Middle School:

High School:

Acme-Delco
Elementary

East Columbus
JR/SR High

East Columbus



HOA: No
SqFt - Heated: 0 Sqft
Lot SqFt: 37,462 Sqft

J HOA Amenities: No Amenities

Garage: 2

Agent [nfo

Living Seaside Realty Group
S 910-239-3201

S +1(910) 227-9439
B4 home@livingseaside.com

910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403




