

Residential

1,912 Sqft - 90 Delco Cemetery Road, Delco, North Carolina 28436









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	Sold	
Listing ID:	100401933	
Price:	\$270,000	
Bedrooms:	3	
Rooms:	8	
Bathrooms:	2	
# Baths - Full:	2	
Square Footage:	1,912 Sqft	
Year Built:	1977	
Lot Area:	0.86 Acre	
List Price/SqFt:	\$149	
Status:	Closed	
Days on Market:	24	
Sold Price:	\$270,000	
Close Date:	12/04/2023	
Sold Price/SqFt:	\$141	

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Fireplace:	1
Total Spac	# Garage es:	2
$\sqrt{}$	Rooms: Kitchen Level:	First
$\sqrt{}$	Roof:	Architectural Shingle
$\sqrt{}$	Road Type/Frontage:	Public (city/cty/st)
$\sqrt{}$	Interior Features:	1st Floor Master

Address Information

Country:	US
State:	NC
County:	Columbus
City:	Delco
Subdivision:	Other
Zipcode:	28436
Street:	Delco Cemetery
Street Number:	90
Street Suffix:	Road

Additional Information

Office Name: Henry & Company Real Estate	
√ Sub-Type:	Single Family Residence
Tax Year:	01/01/1970
Waterview:	Yes
Office ID:	2017053114071223 0793000000
Agent ID:	2018050819072635 4195000000
√ Foundation:	Crawl Space
√ Construction	Type: Stick Built
√ Construction	: Wood Frame
New Construction:	No
Stories:	1
Waterfront:	No
√ Porch/Balcon k:	y/Dec Covered
√ Exterior Finis	sh: Brick Veneer, Wood

Siding

Neighborhood

Elementary School:	Acme-Delco Elementary
Middle School:	East Columbus JR/SR High
High School:	East Columbus

HOA:	No
SqFt - Heated:	0 Sqft
Lot SqFt:	37,462 Sqft
√ HOA Amenities:	No Amenities
Garage:	2

Agent Info



910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403